ADULT INMATE ROSTER REPORT

Washington County Jail

15015 62nd St. N.
Stillwater, MN 55082

651-430-7900 Active Inmates as of: 12/7/2024 6:00:05 AM

‘Inmate Count: 137 ‘

‘Last Name
ABDI

ABDULLE
ADAMS
ANDERSON
ANDERSON
ARIEMBA
AYMAR
BACHELANI

BAISTEN
BEAUVAIS
BELL
BENNER
BLAIR
BROWN
BUTLER
CALVILLO
CARDA
CARUSO
CHAMBERS
CHANG
CHAVEZ
CLARK
COLLINS

COMPTON
COSHOW
DAILEY

v1.0 11/22

First Name Mi JID # Booking Date |[Booking# |Release Est. |# Days‘
Ahmed Ali J00023002 11/12/24 2411180 25
Ahmed Mohamed J00019792 07/29/24 2407436 12/29/24 131
Cavis Deandre J00022999 11/12/24 2411182 25
Erik Kristian J00003509 07/30/24 2407449 130
Jeffrey Andrew J00015027 11/23/24 2411352 12/31/24 14
Joshua Gisore J00023215 12/06/24 2412094 1
Raymond Edward JO0007517 11/09/24 2411147 12/18/24 28
Zahir Mohamedna J00022172 08/05/24 2408086 124
zir
Chasity Tierra J00023028 11/15/24 2411222 22
Aiden Helena J0O0000360 12/02/24 2412016 5
Taliya Latice J00013659 12/07/24 2412096 0
Matthew Jacob J00002530 08/09/24 2408132 01/15/25 120
William Termain J00022291 08/19/24 2408314 110
Ashley Lynn J00020214 11/24/24 2411380 12/07/24 13
William Arthur J00020990 03/12/24 2403139 270
Christopher Lee J00023222 12/07/24 2412102 0
Michael Larry J00019892 10/10/23 2310127 424
Mark Anthony J00017109 11/08/24 2411125 29
Gregory Allen J00020200 11/13/24 2411194 24
Lue J00023030 11/15/24 2411234 22
Tia Marie J00003136 10/23/24 2410339 45
Paul Daniel J00015525 12/06/24 2412097 12/08/24 1
Melvin Sidney J00018947 10/18/24 2410264 50
Wayne

Caliana Rochelle J00021240 11/14/24 2411213 23
Kiearra Monique J00018295 11/19/24 2411295 01/05/25 18
Edward Matthew J00020701 11/18/24 2411265 19
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ADULT INMATE ROSTER REPORT

Washington County Jail

15015 62nd St. N.
Stillwater, MN 55082
651-430-7900

Active Inmates as of: 12/7/2024 6:00:05 AM

‘Inmate Count: 137

‘Last Name First Name Ml
DAVIS Montez Detray
DEXTER Kamy Gwen
DUNLEAP Howard William
EMERFOLL Travis Terry
EVANS Justin Grant
FOSTER Cordero Marcell
FRASCONE Anthony Neal
GARCIA Alejandro Rojas
GAVIN Gavin Sullivan
Tyree
GEISEN August Scott
GERACI Michael Romeo
GILPIN Norman Harold
GLOVER Tywan Dyshawn
GOMEZ JIMENEZ  Juan Jose
GRAMENZ Celeb Allen
GRANT Noah James
GUAILLAS SACA Marco Alonso
HANSEN MAIER Michael Lee Rocco
HARRIS Carter Leon
HERRERA Alberto
HOLLEN Nicholas Michael
HOLMIN Scott Richard
HOUSTON Carl Anthony
HOWARD Anthony Wayne
HTOO Lu
HUNTER Frager Donnell
ICARD Terence Kelly

v1.0 11/22

JID #
J00016520

J00002900
J00011990
J00014585
J00022505
J00023000
J00022721
J00021189
J00020358

J00014860
J00022263
J00021127
JO0009917
J00022960
J00010635
JO0009846
J00023224
J00011870
J00022882
J00019058
J00003864
J00023073
J00018590
JO0007256
J00022235
J00015193
JO0013005

Booking Date |Booking#

07/21/22
06/18/24
11/12/24
10/27/24
09/14/24
11/12/24
10/09/24
04/06/24
11/18/24

11/03/24
08/16/24
11/20/24
12/05/24
11/12/24
11/19/24
12/07/24
12/07/24
07/09/24
10/29/24
09/20/24
11/11/24
11/21/24
12/03/24
08/14/24
08/13/24
12/07/24
11/21/24

DATE 12/07/2024 TIME 06:00:05

2207252
2406261
2411183
2410404
2409228
2411184
2410147
2404065
2411267

2411051
2408259
2411314
2412074
2411185
2411297
2412107
2412100
2407122
2410434
2409324
2411170
2411315
2412045
2408227
2408206
2412101
2411323

Release Est. |# Days ‘

01/01/00

01/01/00

01/14/25

04/03/25

01/27/25

870
172
25
41
84
25
59
245
19

34
113
17

25
18

151
39
78

16

115
116
0
16
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ADULT INMATE ROSTER REPORT

Washington County Jail

15015 62nd St. N.
Stillwater, MN 55082

‘Last Name
JACKSON

JACKSON
JEFFERIES
JOHNSON
JOHNSON
JONES
JONES
JONES
KANTEH
KARKHOFF
KAYE
KNIGHT
LAW
LEMON
LESTER

LEWIS
LEWIS
LITTLE
LUND

MALDONADO

MARTINEZ
MALONE

MANCHESKI

MARTINEZ

MASLOWSKI

MCBAIN

651-430-7900 Active Inmates as of: 12/7/2024 6:00:06 AM
‘Inmate Count: 137 ‘
First Name Ml JID # Booking Date |Booking# |Release Est. |# Days ‘
Ramone Dj'zahn J00022036 07/18/24 2407276 01/01/00 142
Tyrone Lewis J00022969 11/07/24 2411109 30
Deonte Jermaine J00023212 12/06/24 2412089 1
Deshawn Terrell J00021353 04/26/24 2404376 225
Robert James J00013404 10/23/24 2410345 45
Antonio Torrion J00023213 12/06/24 2412087 1
Curtis Jermaine J00018366 09/14/24 2409225 84
Tracy Lynn J00018347 12/03/24 2412055 4
Mohamend J00021282 04/17/24 2404254 234
Kevin Lesile J00023029 11/15/24 2411235 22
Edwin Joseph J00012983 12/03/24 2412056 12/16/24 4
Jovan Joshua J00019406 08/11/23 2308131 484
Hunter Allman J00019531 12/06/24 2412085 1
Jamie Oakley J00022862 10/27/24 2410403 41
Amarjah Anthony J00020461 12/22/23 2312337 351
Lezah
Shawn Eric J00020372 12/10/23 2312150 363
Shawn Eric J00020557 01/05/24 2401075 337
Benjamin Lee J00007018 10/30/24 2410459 38
Wayne Robert J00019580 11/02/24 2411030 35
Juan Carlos J00023031 11/15/24 2411236 22
Devione Leeante J00020400 03/12/24 2403142 270
Michael Lee J00003261 12/03/24 2412044 4
Quintana Joe J00022681 10/20/24 2410302 48
Daniel Lee JO0009531 10/29/24 2410433 12/15/24 39
James Arthur J00022021 07/17/24 2407255 143
Davin Levon J00023177 12/01/24 2412010 6

MCCRAY

v1.0 11/22
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ADULT INMATE ROSTER REPORT

Washington County Jail

15015 62nd St. N.
Stillwater, MN 55082
651-430-7900

Active Inmates as of: 12/7/2024 6:00:06 AM

‘Inmate Count: 137

‘Last Name
MEAD

MEADOWS
MILLIBERGITY
MOBLEY
MORRISON
MOUA
MUELKEN
NELSON
NELSON
NELSON
NORDRUM
OKERSTROM
OLOK

OTIS
OWENS
OWENS
PAFFEL
PATEL
PEROUZA
PETERS
PETERSON
POLITANO
POLLARI
PORTILLO
REED

RICE

RICE

v1.0 11/22

First Name
Savanna

Cole
Clare
Douglas
Brent
Herseng
James
Benjamin
Kealy
Terry
Jessica
Dane
Anady
Jeffery
Daishawna
Darren
Roman
Hetal
Mandela
Dean
Andrew
Christopher
Andrew
Jose
Joshua
Jamaal

Nathan

Ml

Kay
Anthony
Gallo

Levon

Francis
Charles
Marie
Scott
Ann
William
Lero
Lamar
Kenyatta
Allen
Kenwood
S
Khwana

Ray

Robert
Curtis
Antonio
L
Rashad

Alexander

JID #
J00023223

J00001578
J00011509
J00019931
J00021796
J00015952
J00022601
J00021479
JO0009698
J00021964
J00019313
J00017753
J00023010
J00012980
J00023065
J00018501
J00019935
J00023218
J00009185
J00006823
J00023221
J00023081
J00020671
J00022611
JO0000576
J00021647
J00013456

Booking Date |Booking#

12/07/24
12/03/24
12/06/24
10/15/23
06/20/24
07/15/24
09/24/24
05/10/24
11/11/24
07/11/24
12/04/24
07/15/24
11/13/24
11/25/24
11/19/24
12/05/24
11/15/24
12/07/24
12/02/24
12/01/24
12/07/24
11/22/24
10/14/24
11/07/24
09/13/24
09/03/24
12/04/24

DATE 12/07/2024 TIME 06:00:06

2412106
2412051
2412091
2310204
2406292
2407217
2409404
2405157
2411166
2407169
2412059
2407216
2411195
2411387
2411293
2412077
2411233
2412098
2412033
2412012
2412104
2411330
2410211
2411105
2409211
2409045
2412061

Release Est. |# Days ‘

01/01/00

03/12/25

12/09/24

01/01/00

12/13/24

01/05/25

0
4

1
419
170
145
74
211
26
149

145
24
12
18

22

15
54
30
85
95
3
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ADULT INMATE ROSTER REPORT

Washington County Jail

15015 62nd St. N.
Stillwater, MN 55082

651-430-7900 Active Inmates as of: 12/7/2024 6:00:06 AM

‘Inmate Count: 137 ‘

‘Last Name First Name Ml JID # Booking Date |Booking# |Release Est. |# Days ‘
RIOS Eli J00022591 11/22/24 2411343 01/01/00 15
ROBINSON Rachael Howard JO0001336 11/22/24 2411336 01/01/00 15
ROY Kale Devlin J00014295 10/24/24 2410354 12/21/24 44
RUFFIN Donell Rayvonne  J00023220 12/07/24 2412088 0
RUSSELL Molly Anne J00022768 10/16/24 2410232 52
SANDBERG Scott Allan J00016656 11/13/24 2411203 24
SANTERAMO Anthony Wallace J00021387 11/27/24 2411412 12/21/24 10
SHAVERS Ji'meka Tenesha J00023216 12/06/24 2412095 1
SHAW Chris O'brien J00018568 04/30/23 2304430 587
SHEA Nickolas Wilson J00011845 09/11/24 2409177 87
SHORTER Deontai Michael Eric  J00022884 10/29/24 2410438 39
SIMMONS Dylan Robert J00019211 07/16/23 2307241 510
SIMS Calvin James J00018601 10/03/24 2410004 65
SPARKS Levon Jay J00021170 0Q7/17/24 2407260 143
STEBBINS Bronn Anthony J00012269 12/07/24 2412093 0
STRICKLAND John Henry J00023001 11/12/24 2411179 25
TAKEN ALIVE Tana Marie J00019527 11/26/24 2411407 11
TARUC Napoleon J00022144 08/02/24 2408026 127
Edanielle
TIDMORE Carl Edward J00022991 11/10/24 2411160 27
TRINH Carolyn JO0000034 11/21/24 2411327 16
VADNAIS Scott David J00020536 11/26/24 2411408 11
VANBEEK Jayson Robert J00022608 09/25/24 2409409 73
VANFLEET Scott Gordon J00019341 11/23/24 2411358 14
VANG Blong J00022885 10/29/24 2410439 39
VANG Jeff Lee J00022937 11/03/24 2411046 34
WASHINGTON Kaylin Lee J00023061 11/19/24 2411284 18
WEGWERTH Kathryn Sara J00011992 10/29/24 2410435 39
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ADULT INMATE ROSTER REPORT

15015 62nd St. N.
Stillwater, MN 55082
651-430-7900

Washington County Jail

Active Inmates as of: 12/7/2024 6:00:06 AM

‘Inmate Count: 137

‘Last Name First Name Ml JID # Booking Date |Booking# |Release Est. |# Days ‘
WUNDERLICH Trevor Joseph J00009455 09/18/24 2409284 80
XIONG Chengxeng JO0009197 07/05/24 2407068 155
YANG Pa Kou J00012026 10/21/24 2410310 12/21/24 47
YOUNG Christopher Alan J00023084 11/22/24 2411340 15

v1.0 11/22
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